
ASG Zug
Cup Final im Choller, Zug

Donnerstag, 19. September 2024

Rang
Cup

Res.
Name

5-Serie

Rang
5-Serie 1 2 3 4 5 Place 8

Cup

Rang
11 12 13 14 15 16 Total

1 94 Stuber Michel 8 49 10 10 9 10 10 2 8 10 9 10 10 10 10 108

2 95 Gössi Bruno 5 49 9 10 10 10 10 1 5 9 9 10 10 10 9 106

3 95 Arnold Christof 6 48 8 10 10 10 10 3 3 9 10 10 9 10 0 96

4 95 Bütler Marcel 7 47 10 10 9 10 8 5 7 8 10 10 9 84

5 95 Immoos Andrea 4 46 9 9 10 9 9 6 4 10 10 7 73

6 97 Arnold Alice 1 47 10 10 8 9 10 4 1 9 8 64

7 97 Luthiger Angela 2 44 7 9 9 10 9 7 2 9 53

8 93 Barandun Horst 3 43 7 9 8 9 10 8 6 10 43
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1 Arnold Alice 1960 V 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 7 3 0 1

2 Stuber Michel 1984 E 10 8 10 10 8 8 10 10 10 10 94 7 0 3 2

3 Ferrari Michael 1979 E 10 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 10 8 93 4 5 1 3

4 Gössi Bruno 1969 E 10 8 10 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 95 6 3 1 1

5 Garo Werner 1947 EV-a 10 9 10 10 10 8 10 9 10 8 94 6 2 2 3

6 Immoos Andrea 1967 E 10 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 95 6 3 1 1

7 Luthiger Sophie 2008 E 9 7 6 3 9 5 10 7 4 4 64 1 2 0 3

8 Barandun Horst 1952 EV 10 8 9 9 10 9 10 9 10 9 93 4 5 1 1

9 Luthiger Angela 1992 E 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 97 7 3 0 1

10 Wüest Andreas 1959 V-a 9 8 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 7 92 5 3 1 3

11 Bütler Marcel 1971 E 9 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 95 5 5 0 2

12 Arnold Christof 1962 V 10 9 10 8 10 10 9 9 10 10 95 6 3 1 1

Amgwerd Albin 1946 EV-a 10 9 10 8 9 8 10 10 10 9 93 5 3 2 4
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1 Arnold Alice 1960 97 7 3 0 1 1

9 Luthiger Angela 1992 97 7 3 0 1 2

12 Arnold Christof 1962 95 6 3 1 1 3

6 Immoos Andrea 1967 95 6 3 1 1 4

4 Gössi Bruno 1969 95 6 3 1 1 5

11 Bütler Marcel 1971 95 5 5 0 2 6

2 Stuber Michel 1984 94 7 0 3 2 7

5 Garo Werner 1947 94 6 2 2 3 8

8 Barandun Horst 1952 93 4 5 1 1 9

3 Ferrari Michael 1979 93 4 5 1 3 10

10 Wüest Andreas 1959 92 5 3 1 3 11

7 Luthiger Sophie 2008 64 1 2 0 3 12

Amgwerd Albin 1946 93 5 3 2 4


